BD SERIES

DRAWERS

Horizontal display unit with panels that have the pull feature.

BD0O02B

FEATURES
SERIES B0 SERIES DRAWERS
CODE STAND SIZE
BDO02B0O1 207*100*129
BDO02B0O2 217*100*128
BDO02B0O3 207*100*129
BD0O02B04 217*100*128
BDO02B0O5 257*100*149
Anti Tilt System
TECHNICAL DRAWING

PANELS PANEL SIZE

9+1
9+1
5+1
5+1
9+1

DIRECTION HORIZONTAL, PULL

101*193
101+201
101*193
101+201
121%241

boracelik

WEIGHT  PACKAGE SIZE
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